

Crl.A.No. 1097 OF 1999
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

ITEM No. 1

COURT No. 2

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No. 1097 of 1999@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

RAM NARAIN POPLY

Appellant

VERSUS

CENTRAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

Respondent

(With appln.(s) for ex-parte stay and office report)

With Criminal Appeal No. 1117 of 1999
(With office report)

Criminal Appeal No. 1141 of 1999

Criminal Appeal No. 1150 of 1999
(With office report)

Criminal Appeal No. 521 of 2000
(With office report)
(FOR DIRECTIONS)

Date : 16/10/2001 These appeals were called on hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.P. BHARUCHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Appellant (s)
In Crl.A.1097/99: Ms. Geetanjali Mohan,Adv.

In Crl.A.1117/99: Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Singh,Adv.

In Crl.A.1141/99: Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

In Crl.A.1150/99: Ms. Gauri K. Das,Adv.
Ms. Gitanjali Malviya,Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Avasthi,Adv.
Ms. Rani Jethmalani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)/
C.B.I.: Mr. A. Subba Rao,Adv.
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

....2/-

In CrI.A.521/2000: Mr. R.K. Jain, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ajai Bhalla, Adv.
Mr. P.K. Jain, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T..J

List on 20th November, 2001 before a Bench to be
nominated.

(T.I. Rajput)
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master