

|
Crl.A.No. 1097 OF 1999
ITEM NO.101
PART-HEARD

COURT NO.6

SEC -IIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(S).1097 OF 1999@@
EE

Ram Narain Poply

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

Central Bureau of Investigation

Respondent(s)

(with appln. for ex-parte stay and office report)

WITH

CRL A No.1117/99 (with office report), CRL A No.1141/99,

CRL A No.1150/99 (with office report)

CRL A No.521/2000 (with office report)

DATE: 29-01-2002 These matters were called on for hearing today. @@

BB

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s) : Mr. Ram Jethmalani, Sr. Adv.
in CRL A 1150/99 Ms. Rani Jethmalani, Adv. (not present)
Ms. Gouri Karuna Das, Adv.
Ms. Gitanjali Malviya, Adv.(NP)
Mr. Saurabh Avasthi, Adv.(NP)
Mr. Parvez A Siddiqui, Adv.

in CRL A 1097/99 Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv. (not present)
Ms. Geetanjali Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Harish Gulati, Adv.

in CRL A 1141/99 Mr. Mahesh Jethmalani, Adv.(not present)
Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.
Mrs. Shomila Bakshi, Adv.
Ms. Bipakkhi Brothakur, Adv.
Ms. Aishwarya Rao, Adv.

in CRL A 521/2000 Mr. RK Jain, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ajay Bhalla, Adv.
Mr. PK Jain, Adv.

in CRL A 1117/99 Mr. C A Sundram, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Arun K Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Harish N Salve, SG (not present)
Mr. RS Mhamane, Adv.
Mr. A Subba Rao, Adv.
Mr. P Parmeswaran, Adv. (not present)
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Aparajita Singh, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv. (NP)
Ms. Meenakshi Sakhardande, Adv.
Mr. V Madhukar, Adv.(not present)
Ms. Gayatri Goswami, Adv.(not present)
Mr. Sidharth Chaudhary, Adv.(not present)
Mr. Amar Jyoti Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R@@
CCCCCCCC

...L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Mr. Ram Jethmalani, learned senior counsel resumed his arguments at 12.25 P.M. and concluded at 4.00 P.M.
Arguments concluded.
Judgment reserved.

.SP1

(D.L. Chugh)
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)
Court Master